Platz

Us$
Preisgeld
$1.133,15
$958,82
$610,16
$435,83
$392,24
$348,66
$261,50
$217,91

Ergebnisliste REIN-O-MANIA Futurity Non Pro Finale

Start-Nr.
7
38
107
9
95
92
62
10
77
51
97
13
17
4
120
112
116

Name

Baeck, Cira

Holzl , Stefan
Sternberg, Francesca
Baeck, Cira

Wallner, Heidi

Van der Meer, Frans
Lisec, Ricarda
Kinstner - Mantl, Tina
Kraus , Kerstin

King, Katharina
Wilhelm , Ute
Binder, Martin

Burig, Sven

Adam, Sabrina
Schmidl, Karl-Heinz
Grether , Anne

Warg, Angelika

Pferd

Gumpy Grumpy BB
Cruisin In Starstyle
Slidin Like A Yankee
Wimpys Pearl
Prosecco Enterprise

Gump Wasa Gambler BB

Heza Indylena
Sparks A Whizzen
Freckles Play Ruf

A Jac O Rima

Dry Lil Vintage

Top Snappin

A Little Whiz Please
Torima Pep

Pep And Boggie

RX Dodsons Lil Step
Silver April Wonder

Jahr
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Geschl.

"n o
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9-MANIA

Rasse Score 1 Go

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

205,5
206,0
206,0
206,5
209,0
202,5
204,0
207,5
201,0
206,5
198,5
197,5
200,0
194,5
194,0
190,5

0,0

2nd Go

Judge 1
73,5
71,0
71,0
70,5
69,0
70,5
69,0
65,5
67,0
66,5
68,5
68,0
65,5
64,5
64,0
62,0
65,5

Judge 2 Judge 3

71,5
71,0
70,5
69,5
68,0
71,5
67,0
66,0
68,0
65,5
67,5
68,5
68,0
66,5
65,0
63,0
65,5

72,5
71,5
71,5
70,5
69,5
70,0
67,5
67,0
68,0
65,0
67,5
68,0
65,5
65,0
64,5
65,5
65,0

Score 2nd Go
217,5
213,5
213,0
210,5
206,5
212,0
203,5
198,5
203,0
197,0
203,5
204,5
199,0
196,0
193,5
190,5
196,0

insgesamt
423,0
419,5
419,0
417,0
415,5
4145
407,5
406,0
404,0
403,5
402,0
402,0
399,0
390,5
387,5
381,0
196,0




